Directorate of Students' Welfare

GGSIP University, Delhi

Election of the Office Bearers of Publication Club, Srijan, (2020-21)

This is to inform all the members of the Publication Club of USS, GGSIP University, Delhi the results of the election of the Office Bearers of Publication Club, Srijan, (2020-21) have been compiled.

S.N.	Designation	Name	USS
1	President	Upasna Mattoo	USICT
2	Vice-President	Garima Chaudhary	USICT
3	General Secretary	Navneet Goyal	USBT
4	Editors-in-Chief	Varnika Gaur, Chetna Garg	USICT, USAP
5	Associate Editors	Umang Tyagi, Pragati Dhingra	USBT, USBT
6	PR Head	Nomita Rana	USLLS
7	Executive Head	Somya Parashar	USBT

(Dr: Amit Ahuja)

Faculty Co-ordinator,

Publication Club

20/12/2020 (Deepåk Sharma)

Faculty Co-ordinator, Publication Club

Copy to:

(i) DSW office

(ii) In- charge, Server Room with request to upload on university website.

Incharge, VITS